Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/14/2025 10:00 AM | Install PO:

10/20/2025 09:00 AM | Strike

Description

Tent

[

Services

Shipping Address:
Private Residence
1735 Glen Oaks Drive
Montecito, CA 93108

Bars - Carmel - Straight 10'

wood top and front hand painted in coffee bean semi gloss, sandra to
do wood grain finish, placed with 2 curves to create a 16' bar

10'W x 30"L x 42"H - Front Options Upon Request

Bars - Carmel - Curved 6'

wood top and front hand painted in coffee bean semi gloss, sandra to
do wood grain finish, 1 end for each curve only

6'W x 30"L X 42"H

Bars - Carmel - Straight 5'

wood top and front hand painted in coffee bean semi gloss, sandra to
do wood grain finish, placed with 2 curves to create 2- 11' bars

5'W x 30"L x 42"H - Front Options Upon Request

Painting Barbacks (3) From Bella Vista
1-12' Barback, 2-8' barbacks, wrap & deliver to job

Sconces - Sevilla - Rustic Black
11 1/2" w x 14"H - Weigh 2.91bs - 30 watts

Chandeliers - Casablanca - Aged Bronze Floral Cut

lighting, hung by lighting company, tent is 30'H send 15' rouching in off
white fabric linen, Add lightbulbs

6'Diam

Chandeliers - Venice - Wood Large

hung by lighting company, tent is 30'H send 15' rouching in off white
fabric linen

26"W x 52"H - 50lb - 75 Watts

Chandeliers - Venice - Wood Small

hung by lighting company, tent is 30'H send 15' rouching in off white
fabric linen

18"W x 36"H - 25Ib - 25 Watts

Chandeliers - Brussels - Palm Tree

hung by lighting company, tent is 30'H send 15' rouching in off white
fabric linen

33"W x 30"H - 24lb - 150 Watts

Chandeliers - Montecito - Wooden Beads

hung by lighting company, tent is 30'H send 15' rouching in off white
fabric linen

30"W x 48"H - 20lb - 200 Watts
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Qtty

1

11

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0008611

ALEXANDRA KOLENDRIANOS

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price
$1,300.00 T
$1,200.00 T

$950.00 T
$2,200.00 T
$200.00 T
$750.00 T
$400.00 T
$350.00 T
$500.00 T
$500.00 T
Total Tent

Total

$1,300.00

$7,200.00

$1,900.00

$2,200.00

$1,400.00

$1,500.00

$2,000.00

$1,750.00

$5,500.00

$1,500.00

$26,250.00
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Description
Drive + Unload
Drive + Strike

Trucking

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

3 $650.00
3 $550.00
2 $600.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$1,950.00
$1,650.00

$1,200.00

$26,250.00
$4,800.00
$1,050.00
$525.00
$2,559.38
($0.00)
$35,184.38
($0.00)
$35,184.38
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