



10/14/2025 10:00 AM | Install 10/20/2025 09:00 AM | Strike

PO: Shipping Address: Private Residence 1735 Glen Oaks Drive Montecito, CA 93108 **Invoice Date:**

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

ALEXANDRA KOLENDRIANOS

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Tent					
	Bars - Carmel - Straight 10' wood top and front hand painted in coffee bean semi gloss, sandra to do wood grain finish, placed with 2 curves to create a 16' bar 10'W x 30"L x 42"H - Front Options Upon Request	1	\$1,300.00	Т	\$1,300.00
	Bars - Carmel - Curved 6' wood top and front hand painted in coffee bean semi gloss, sandra to do wood grain finish, 1 end for each curve only 6'W x 30"L X 42"H	6	\$1,200.00	Т	\$7,200.00
	Bars - Carmel - Straight 5' wood top and front hand painted in coffee bean semi gloss, sandra to do wood grain finish, placed with 2 curves to create 2- 11' bars 5'W x 30"L x 42"H - Front Options Upon Request	2	\$950.00	T	\$1,900.00
	Painting Barbacks (3) From Bella Vista 1-12' Barback, 2-8' barbacks, wrap & deliver to job	1	\$2,200.00	Т	\$2,200.00
	Sconces - Sevilla - Rustic Black 11 1/2" w x 14"H - Weigh 2.9lbs - 30 watts	7	\$200.00	Т	\$1,400.00
	Chandeliers - Casablanca - Aged Bronze Floral Cut lighting, hung by lighting company, tent is 30'H send 15' rouching in off white fabric linen , Add lightbulbs 6'Diam	2	\$750.00	T	\$1,500.00
	Chandeliers - Venice - Wood Large hung by lighting company, tent is 30'H send 15' rouching in off white fabric linen 26"W x 52"H - 50lb - 75 Watts	5	\$400.00	T	\$2,000.00
W	Chandeliers - Venice - Wood Small hung by lighting company, tent is 30'H send 15' rouching in off white fabric linen 18"W x 36"H - 25lb - 25 Watts	5	\$350.00	T	\$1,750.00
	Chandeliers - Brussels - Palm Tree hung by lighting company, tent is 30'H send 15' rouching in off white fabric linen 33"W x 30"H - 24lb - 150 Watts	11	\$500.00	T	\$5,500.00
	Chandeliers - Montecito - Wooden Beads hung by lighting company, tent is 30'H send 15' rouching in off white fabric linen 30"W x 48"H - 20lb - 200 Watts	3	\$500.00	T	\$1,500.00
			Total Tent		\$26,250.00

Services

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Drive + Unload	3	\$650.00	\$1,950.00
Drive + Strike	3	\$550.00	\$1,650.00
Trucking	2	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:		\$26,250.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	Total Labor/Services/Misc: Wear & Tear (4.00%): Packing (2.00%):		\$4,800.00 \$1,050.00 \$525.00
Notes		\$2,559.38	
		(\$0.00)	
		\$35,184.38	
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$35,184.38